O00Ox

5
5
5
5

Village of St Lucie Election, May 4, 1982

Registered Voters

Registered Democrat Voters
Registered Republican Voters
Registered Independent Voters

Registered White Voters
Registered Black Voters
Registered Other Voters

0 Board of Alderman
1 W C Eckler

2 H F Granitz

3 Jerry C Jenkins

2 VILLAGE HALL ABSENTEE

1687
1093
491
103 0
1687
TRUE TRUE
1474 0
213 0
0 0
1687
TRUE TRUE
30 2
43 0
46 0



ELECTION RESULTS

1687

1093
491
103
1687
TRUE
1474
213
0
1687
TRUE

32
43
46



	Sheet1

