Village of St Lucie Election, May 4, 1982

	, , ,	2 VILLAGE HALL ABSENTEE		
	Registered Voters		1687	
	Registered Democrat Voters		1093	
	Registered Republican Voters		491	
	Registered Independent Voters		103	0
			1687	
		TRUE	TRUE	
	Registered White Voters		1474	0
	Registered Black Voters		213	0
	Registered Other Voters		0	0
	•		1687	
		TRUE	TRUE	
R	5 0 Board of Alderman			
С	5 1 W C Eckler		30	2
Ċ	5 2 H F Granitz		43	0
C	5 3 Jerry C Jenkins		46	0
•	0 0 0011			·

ELECTION RESULTS

TRUE